
Westwave Aquatic Centre, Henderson

Saturday, 10 February 2018 ~ Sunday, 11 February 2018

2018 Auckland Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.0.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Kate Compton (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 1
100A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5     28.0 28.00 54.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5     26.5 26.50 81.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.0     29.0 29.00 110.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 131.00  Forward Line Up

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 2
100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 67.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 87.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 112.00  Forward Line Up

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3
100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 66.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 91.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 111.00  Forward Line Up

Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato Diving 4
100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 4.5     16.5 16.50 39.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 62.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 85.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 109.00  Forward Line Up

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato Diving 5
100A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 38.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 62.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 85.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 105.00  Forward Line Up

Tuini Allen (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 6
100A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 40.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 59.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 78.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 99.50  Forward Line Up

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 7
100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 35.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 75.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 99.00  Forward Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Saskia Shand (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 8
100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 81.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 98.00  Forward Line Up

Enzo Vincent (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 9
100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 97.50  Forward Line Up

Lana Sissons (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 10=
100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 36.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 75.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 96.50  Forward Line Up

Natalia Noone-Jones (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 10=
100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 36.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 57.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 96.50  Forward Line Up

Torben Walmsley (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 12
100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 36.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 4.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 69.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 91.50  Forward Line Up

Zelma Le Cordier (2009) -- Waikato Diving 13
100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 91.00  Forward Line Up

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 14
100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 34.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 54.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 74.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 89.50  Forward Line Up

Abi Joyce (2011) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 15
100A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 1
100A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 49.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 76.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 100.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 124.00  Forward Line Up

Olivia Lockwood (2005) -- Wai 2=
100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 64.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 89.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 115.50  Forward Line Up

Paige Hayward (2005) -- Waikato Diving 2=
100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 69.00  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 91.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 115.50  Forward Line Up

Michael Walmsley (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 4
100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 67.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 91.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 114.00  Forward Line Up

Kayla Dunn (2006) -- Waikato Diving 5
100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 67.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 90.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 111.00  Forward Line Up

Naomi dean (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 6
100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 39.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 54.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 76.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 97.00  Forward Line Up

Monika Sumner (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 7
100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 33.00  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 51.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 71.00  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 95.50  Forward Line Up

Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 8
100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump
100B 3 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 37.50  Forward Jump
100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump
200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 78.50  Back Jump
10B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 93.50  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys Platform

Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere 1
103B 10 1.6 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 41.60 41.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 10 1.8 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 42.30 83.90  Back Dive
612B 10 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 27.55 111.45  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys Platform

301B 10 1.9 10.0 9.5 9.0     28.5 54.15 165.60  Reverse Dive
5132D 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 39.60 205.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 54.60 259.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 66.65 326.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 51.75 378.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 48.30 426.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 2
103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 36.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 65.05  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 97.05  Reverse Dive
401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 34.50 131.55  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 41.80 173.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 45.60 218.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 36.00 254.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 39.60 294.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612C 5 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 320.05  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys Platform

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1
103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 39.90 71.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 40.50 112.40  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 44.00 156.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 190.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 37.80 228.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 60.75 288.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 44.40 333.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Nathan Houkamau (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 38.85 70.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 98.05  Reverse Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 122.05  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 29.40 151.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 34.65 186.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 43.20 229.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 54.00 283.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 3
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 59.35  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 93.35  Reverse Dive
612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 24.65 118.00  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 35.70 153.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 31.00 184.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 29.40 214.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 3.0 2.0 3.5     8.5 26.35 240.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbour Diving 1
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive
301B 7.5 1.9 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 28.50 58.90  Reverse Dive
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 38.85 97.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 37.00 134.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls Platform

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 44.40 179.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 40.50 219.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 45.60 265.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 59.65  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 82.85  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 40.70 123.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 23.80 147.35  Armstand Somersault
203C 5 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 33.00 180.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 44.10 224.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls Platform

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 1
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 42.55 72.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 97.45  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 42.90 140.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 48.00 188.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 37.80 226.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holly Winchester (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 2
401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 59.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 40.85 100.35  Reverse Dive
203C 5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 34.00 134.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 32.40 166.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 5.5     14.5 39.15 205.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group A Platform

Ashleigh Magee (2002) -- R.A.P.S 1
101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 50.95  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 74.95  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 104.70  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 137.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 40.70 178.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
611A 5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 31.50 210.05  Armstand Forward ½ Somersault

Tayla Gibbs (2000) -- North Harbour Diving 2
101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 51.00  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5     9.5 15.20 66.20  Reverse Dive
401C 5 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 95.60  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 127.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 36.30 163.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 183.40  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group B Platform

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1
101C 5 1.2 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 47.40  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group B Platform

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 72.60  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 98.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 130.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 157.30  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Group C Platform

Rebecca Barnier (2006) -- R.A.P.S (guest) (1)
103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 69.30  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 95.70  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 41.80 137.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 32.40 169.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Sophie Popple (2005) -- R.A.P.S (guest) (2)
101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 31.50 58.15  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 86.95  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 29.75 116.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 45.10 161.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1
10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 10.0     27.5 27.50 52.00  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 79.50  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 97.50  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 121.00  Back Line Up

Elena Volkov (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 2
10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 48.00  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 67.50  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 93.00  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 118.00  Back Line Up

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3
10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 42.00  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 65.50  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 90.00  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 112.50  Back Line Up

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 4
10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 85.50  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 110.00  Back Line Up

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 5
10A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 25.50 50.50  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 70.50  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 89.50  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 108.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Abraham Zeen Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6=
10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 43.00  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.50  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 86.00  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.00  Back Line Up

Daniels Longshaw (2008) -- Wai 6=
10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line Up
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 42.50  Forward Line Up
10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 61.00  Forward Line Up
20A 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 87.50  Back Line Up
20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 107.00  Back Line Up

Theo Guthrie (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 8
10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up
